FIXING_DATE
2025.07.08.
2025.07.08.
2025.07.08.
2025.07.08.
2025.07.08.
2025.07.08.
2025.07.08.
2025.07.08.
2025.07.08.
2025.07.08.
2025.07.08.
2025.07.08.
2025.07.08.
2025.07.08.
2025.07.08.
2025.07.08.
2025.07.08.
2025.07.08.
2025.07.08.
2025.07.08.
2025.07.08.
2025.07.08.
2025.07.08.
2025.07.08.

TIME
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
217.4348
199.2735
60.7415
243.4362
416.717
15.8124
52.2502
389.8388
451.3068
42.3577
99.0797
2.7304
2.2682
32.9584
199.8456
91.8456
76.8989
4.2385
34.9049
259.8752
10.2185
8.3058
332.5135
18.6936

MIDDLE
222.8561
204.2311
62.2531
249.4925
427.1468
16.2048
53.5358
399.425
462.5384
43.4063
101.5522
2.801
2.3245
33.7752
204.8701
94.1152
78.7976
4.3544
35.7699
266.3721
10.4728
8.5132
340.7336
19.1612

SELL
228.2811
209.1915

63.7655
255.5521
437.5855

16.5975

54.8214
409.0112
473.7764

44.4553
104.0265

2.8718
2.3808
34.5922
209.9
96.3853
80.6967
4.4709

36.6353
272.8742

10.7273

8.7208
348.9559
19.6291



